

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4479/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2012 in WP No.28281/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GOVT. OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DURGAM SUBRAMANYAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 11391 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4462 of 2013

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 11622 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12445 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12492 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12550 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12552 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12557 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12559 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12561 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12458 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

